
 
 

2025-2026 Village Council 
Meeting Schedule 

 
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 
Tuesday, June 9, 2026 
Tuesday, July 14, 2026 
August – Summer Recess 

September – TBD 
 

MEETINGS BEGIN AT 6:00 P.M. 
AND ARE HELD AT THE  

PINECREST MUNICIPAL CENTER/COUNCIL CHAMBER, 
12645 PINECREST PARKWAY, 

PINECREST, FLORIDA. 
 
 

MEETING DATES, TIMES AND LOCATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
PLEASE VISIT WWW.PINECREST-FL.GOV FOR CURRENT MEETING SCHEDULE. 

YOU MAY ALSO REGISTER ONLINE TO RECEIVE NOTICES VIA E-MAIL OR FOLLOW US ON TWITTER @PINECRESTFL.  
 

Revised 7/31/2025 

http://www.pinecrest-fl.gov/
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http://pinecrest-fl.gov/twitter

